EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

the originating Subscribing	Service Agreen LEAs t the following	should	(3) years af send ess: <u>support@g</u>	ter the date the	of Provider's signed	•	
the originating Subscribing	Service Agreen LEAs	should	(3) years af send	ter the date the	of Provider's signed	signature to th	is Form
the originating Subscribing	Service Agreen LEAs	should	(3) years af send	ter the date the	of Provider's signed	signature to th	is Form
•	• •	nent; or three		•		•	
U	• •		, , ,	U		-	.5
material change	e in the applicable	e privacy statu	ues; (2) a mat	terial change	in the services	s and products I	isted in
unique needs o	of the Subscribir	ng LEA. The Pi	rovider may v	withdraw the	e General Offer	r in the event o	of: (1) a
Subscribing LEA	may also agree	e to change th	ie data provid	ded by Subsc	ribing LEA to t	the Provider to	suit the
term, or sched	ule of services,	or to any oth	ner provision	not addresse	ed in this DPA	. The Provider	and the
privacy protecti	ons, and Provide	er's signature :	shall not nece	essarily bind I	Provider to oth	ner terms, such a	as price,
Offer of Privacy	Terms ("Genera	al Offer") thro	ugh its signat	ure below. T	his General Of	ffer shall extend	only to
	.A) Willer is dai	ted 02/07/2024	, to any othe	r LEA ("Subso	ribing LEA") w	ho accepts this	General
("Originating LE	A"\ which is dot	1 00/07/0004					

2. Subscribing LEA

Printed Name: Tammy Burns

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the

_Title/Position: Educator Support

and Generation Genius

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Maurice Payne</u>
Date: <u>2024-08-07</u>
Printed Name: <u>Maurice Payne</u>
Title: <u>Director of IT</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Decatur SD 61</u>
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Maurice Payne</u> Title: <u>Director of IT</u>

Address: 101 W. Cerro Gordo St, Decatur, IL 62523

Phone: <u>217-362-3070</u> Email: <u>mpayne@dps61.org</u>